
A C C E S S  T O  F U N D S

As soon as gifts are processed, they are deposited into the S-account associated with your 

project. This usually happens within 2 weeks. To spend your funds, you will need to connect 

with the representative from the college/unit where your student organization is registered. 

See below for a list of names and contact information.

D E P A R T M E N T N A M E E M A I L

Baker School of Public Policy 

and Public Affairs
Austin Hamilton ahamil34@tennessee.edu

Center for Student Engagement Kerri Lovegrove kerri@utk.edu

College of Architecture + Design Matt O’Mara momara1@utk.edu

College of Arts and Sciences A&S Finance Department artscifinance@utk.edu

College of Communication 

and Information
Sarah Barclay sbarcla3@utk.edu

College of Education, Health, 

and Human Sciences
Dawn Hawkersmith dhawkers@utk.edu

College of Law Jenna Dulling jdulling@utfi.org

College of Music Chris Cox ccox65@utk.edu

College of Nursing Diannah Eagle deagle@utfi.org

College of Social Work
Tammy Modic and 

Gina Middleton

tmodic@utk.edu and 

gcox@utk.edu

College of Veterinary Medicine Megan Myers mmyers@utfi.org

Haslam College of Business Mark Willoughby mwillou1@utk.edu

Herbert College of Agriculture Megan Myers mmyers@utfi.org

Office of Sorority & Fraternity Life Jennifer Thomas jpierc23@utk.edu

Tickle College of Engineering Kathleen Kim-Baker kbaker25@utk.edu

Rec Sports Michael Corder mcorder@utk.edu
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